
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

61 

31 

66 

30 

09 

70 

44 

4 

14 

18 

47 

52 

67 

45 

7 

0 

23 

78 

60 

24 

8 

39 

76 

144 

15 

73 

19 

86 

Name 

Tony Ave 

Dave Ruehlow 

Denny Lamers 

J Richard Grant 

Phillip Daus 

Trent Hindman 

AJ Henriksen 

Adam Andretti 

Ron Malec 

Paul Musschoot 

Mark Boden 

John M Buttermore 

Chris Pedersen 

Brad Dahmer 

James Hamman 

Josh Bilicki 

Alan Kossof 

Chip Boatright 

Tim Gray 

Andrew McDermid 

Brian Wallace 

George Cichon Jr 

Rob Warkocki 

Greg Palmer 

Matt Jensen 

Scott Sanda 

Breton Williams 

PRESTIN READ 

Member_ID 

138993 

353465 

268567_1 

37253_1 

187428 

436071 

441669 

322144 

493577 

281155 

266025_1 

315948 

257325 

466433 

482566 

430964 

363325 

65634 

253560 

137606 

286844 

102531 

119077 

498737 

376388 

215450_1 

386027 

330381 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

1 

2 

4 

8 

5 

6 

3 

9 

7 

1 

2 

1 

2 

8 

3 

4 

3 

5 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

Overall BestTm 

2:05.570 

2:09.741 

2:11.298 

2:13.259 

2:13.375 

2:15.436 

2:16.363 

2:17.120 

2:17.685 

2:18.861 

2:20.059 

2:20.302 

2:20.855 

2:22.088 

2:23.000 

2:23.221 

2:25.642 

2:25.668 

2:26.401 

2:28.866 

2:29.566 

2:30.167 

2:30.673 

2:33.119 

2:33.317 

2:33.475 

2:37.020 

2:52.301 

In Session 

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

Hometown 

Maiden NC 

Hartland WI 

Appleton WI 

Germantown TN 

Mount Prospect IL 

Wayside NJ 

Elgin IL 

Elgin IL 

Mooresville NC 

Marengo IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

South Lyon MI 

Mundelein IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Barrington IL 

Richfield WI 

Prospect Heights IL 

Mundelein IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Howell MI 

Grand Blanc MI 

Rockton IL 

Frankfort IL 

Colgate WI 

River Hills WI 

Western Springs IL 

Clinton IA 

OMAHA NE 

Region 

CCR 

Milw 

Milw 

Atl 

CHI 

NNJ 

CHI 

CHI 

CCR 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Colo 

LOL 

Milw 

DET 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

GtRv 

NEB 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

BMW E46 M3 

Chevrolet camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Maserati Granturismo GT4 

Chevrolet camaro 

Cadillac CTSV 

Mazda MX5 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Sponsor 

Lamers McMahon 

Ruehlow Racing 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 

pdq 

Trim-Tex  Hoosier  Fall-Line 

ecc motorsports 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Hoosier/Carbotech /Stoptech 

C+P Installations 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

H+H Racing  Fall-Line 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

GSB REALTY 

Ryan Companies US  Inc 

Weather Tech Felice Perfomance Lane Automotive T+A Shocks Pro System Brakes 

Hoosier/Wallace2Motorsports/Engines By JB/SportsFab 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Tro Manufacturing 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Announcements 

Q1 Car 16 lost all times per steward - GCR 4.8.3.1 
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Pos 

29 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

16 

91 

36 

6 

Name 

Tyler Thielmann 

Ken Nelson 

Cliff Ebben 

Matt Regan 

Member_ID 

409239 

131726 

244296 

260925_0 

PIC 

9 

4 

10 

6 

Class 

GT2 

GT3 

GT1 

AS 

Overall BestTm 

3:02.449 

In Session 

G8Q2=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

G8Q1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS  

Hometown 

Kiel WI 

Novi MI 

Neenah WI 

Addison IL 

Region 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang TA2 

Nissan 200SX 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Sponsor 

SO Bright Natural Pet Products 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

Announcements 

Q1 Car 16 lost all times per steward - GCR 4.8.3.1 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 
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